Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Vacuum
(H20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1” 25 30 0.5 13 1.5 2 0.15 T3850-025
1 1/4” 32 37 0.5 16 1.3 2 0.15 T3850-032
1 1/2” 38 43 0.5 19 1.2 2 0.20 T3850-038
1 3/4” 45 50 0.5 23 1.1 1 0.25 T3850-045
2” 51 56 0.5 26 1.1 1 0.30 T3850-051
2 1/4” 57 62 0.5 29 1.0 1 0.32 T3850-057
2 1/2” 63 68 0.5 32 0.8 1 0.35 T3850-063
2 3/4” 70 75 0.5 35 0.8 1 0.52 T3850-070
3” 76 81 0.5 38 0.6 1 0.60 T3850-076
3 1/4” 82 87 0.5 41 0.5 1 0.65 T3850-082
3 1/2” 89 94 0.5 45 0.5 1 0.70 T3850-089
4” 102 107 0.5 51 0.4 1 0.75 T3850-102
4 1/2” 115 120 0.5 58 0.2 0 0.80 T3850-115
Key Features
• Highly flexible
• Can be used in confined spaces
• Cross section is maintained even when highly flexed